
2/26/2021 Service Notice For Case: 18-0857-EL-UNC

^\V£cASE NUMBER:

CASE DESCRIPTION:

DATE OF SERVICE: 
DOCUMENT SIGNED 
ON:

Sign Here:

18-0857-EL-UNC
Ohio Edison Company, The Cleveland Electric Illuminating Company, The Toledo Edison
Company
2/26/2021
C?- /^6?/o^O i

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215-4203 
Phone:614-466-1311 
Fax:614-466-9475 
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

HEALEY, CHRISTOPHER 

65 E STATE STREET 
SUITE 700
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-9571
Email:CHRISTOPHER.HEALEY@OCC.OHIO.GOV

*Naeder, Kimberly M Mrs.
AGO
30 E. Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4397
EmaiI:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

*Gladman, Michael R.
Jones Day
325 John H. McConnell Blvd. 
Suite 600
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-281-3865
Fax:614-461-4198
Email: mrgIadman@jonesday. com
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none *'Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215-4213 
Phone:614-466-9547 
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov
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2/26/2021 Service Notice For Case: 18-0857-EL-UNC

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

*Doringo, Ryan A 
Jones Day
901 Lakeside Avenue E 

Cleveland,OH 44114-1190 
Phone:(216) 586-3939 
Fax:(216) 579-0212 
Email:radoringo@jonesday.com

*Scott, Tonnetta Ms.
Ohio Attorney General 
30 East Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)466-4395 
Fax:(614)466-4395
Email:tonnetta.scott@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

* Spencer, Ken Mr.
Armstrong & Okey, Inc.
222 East Town Street, 2nd Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:kspencer@aando.com

O'BRIEN, ANGELA 
65 EAST STATE STREET, 7TH FLOOR 

COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-9531
Email:ANGELA.OBRIEN@OCC.OHIO.GOV

*Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)466-0469 
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

BOTSCHNER-O’BRIEN, AMY
OFFICE OF THE OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL
65 EAST STATE ST, 7TH FL
COLUMBUS,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-9575
Email:AMY.BOTSCHNER.OBRIEN@OCC.OHIO.GOV

*Dengler, Margaret Ms.
Jones Day
325 John H. McCormell Blvd 
Suite 600
Columbus,OH 43215
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Phone:(614) 281-3644 
Email:mdengler@jonesday.com

none

none

*Chilcote, Heather A
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phon.e;(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

*Piitchard, Matthew R. Mr.
McNees Wallace & Nurick 
21 East State Street 
17th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone;614-719-2840 
Fax:614-469-4653 
Email:mpritchard@mcneeslaw.com

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 728-2516 
Fax:(614) 728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

none *Kurtz, Michael L. Mr.
Boehm, Kurtz & Lowry 
36 E. Seventh St.,
Suite 1510
Cincinnati,OH 45202 
Phone:(513)421-2255 
Fax:(513)421-2764 
Email:mkurtz@bkllawfirm.com

none *Singleton, Tamera J Ms.
FirstEnergy
76 S Main St
Akron,OH 44308
Phone:(330) 384-5854
Fax:(330) 761-4281
Email:singletont@firstenergycorp.com

none ♦King, Kelli C.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614) 466-0461 
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov
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none *Yip, Yvette L Ms.
Ohio Attorney General's Office - Public Utilities
30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4397
Fax:866-431-4694
Email:yvette.yip@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

INTERVENOR
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

INDUSTRIAL ENERGY USERS-OHIO
MCNEES WALLACE & NURICK LLC
21 EAST STATE STREET, 17TH FLOOR 
COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-469-8000
Fax:614-469-4653

NONE

OHIO ENERGY GROUP
JODY KYLER COHN, ESQ.
36 EAST SEVENTH STREET
SUITE 1510
CINCINNATI ,OH 45202
Phone:513-421-2255
Fax:513-421-2764

NONE

PARTY OF RECORD
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY

OHIO CONSUMERS’ COUNSEL
65 EAST STATE STREET
7TH FLOOR
COLUMBUS ,OH 43215-4203 
Phone:614-466-9585

NONE

OHIO EDISON COMPANY KNIPE, BRIAN
FIRSTENERGY SERVICE COMPANY

76 SOUTH MAIN STREET 76 SOUTH MAIN STREET
AKRON ,OH 44308 AKRON,OH 44308

Phone:330-384-5795
Fax:330-384-3875
Email:BKNIPE@FIRSTENERGYCORP.COM
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